
AREA MEDICA (Policlinico)
PRE LAUREA

Matricola Nome Cognome Matricola Nome Cognome
1 590478 FRANCESCO GIUSEPPE INCANDELA 1 600564 SALVATORE BRUNO
2 600712 GIOVANNI MANDILE 2 600553 CHIARA PAPIA
3 592240 MARIA CLAUDIA CAPORRIMO 3 593906 SILVIA COMO
4 600647 ANTONIO MARINO 4 549740 GIOVANNI VIENNA
5 601789 ROBERTO GRANA' 5 589920 ALBERTO CANTIELLO
6 600725 ERIKA SCICHILONE 6 605618 FRANCESCO GRASSO
7 601420 MARIO GATTO 7 600733 MARIA CHIARA VIZZINI
8 600537 CHIARA AVANZATO 8 600668 PIETRO VENZA
9 590496 FRANCESCO VITALE 9 589607 GUENDA DI BENEDETTO

10 635650 ONOFRIO GUZZO 10 606179 DANIELA CAMPO
11 601145 MARCO RUSSO 11 600663 FLAVIA LA TORRE
12 600602 MARIA LORENZA RIFICI 12 591003 RICCARDO RASPANTE
13 605781 MIRKO GIUSEPPE VENEZIANO 13 600678 LORENZO PAGANO MARIANO
14 601360 ANDREA SCALMATO 14 600665 DIEGO TONA
15 611530 FEDERICA MIRABELLA 15 589487 GIANCARLO BUCCHERI

591015 FILIPPO TRAMONTANA

AREA MEDICA (Civico)
PRE LAUREA

Matricola Nome Cognome Matricola Nome Cognome
1 590634 IGNAZIO SERGIO RASPANTE LA SCALA 1 575572 MARCO LEGNAZZI
2 601138 COSIMO QUARANTA 2 606179 DANIELA CAMPO
3 601045 EUGENIA MARIA GRUTTA 3 600668 PIETRO VENZA
4 600550 FRANCESCO TARANTINO 4
5 577329 CHIARA BADALI' 5 563690 GIULIA PIA MARTA FICICCHIA
6 601561 FEDERICA DI SALVO 6 547903 MARIA GIANCOLA
7 600646 DAVIDE BALDASSANO 7
8 600692 ROSSELLA GAETANI 8
9 600688 LARA BRUNASSO 9 593553 COSTANZA D'ANGELO

10 576653 ALESSANDRO FELICE 10 593400 MARIANNA MESSINA
11 601339 PIETRO IACOPELLI 11 607972 CARMELO MARCO GIACCHETTO
12 516547 VINCENZO PILERI 12 591919 STEFANO MUSCARELLA
13 600592 ALESSANDRA GIULIANO 13
14 414664 ANTONIO DIMAGGIO 14
15 600605 FAUSTO CIRANNI 15
16 600452 SALVATORE CURTO 16
17 583304 GIULIO MASSARO 17
18 620549 ILARIA VIOLA 18
19 19
20 20

31-mar-18 21-apr-18
12-mar-18 02-apr-18

31-mar-18 21-apr-18
12-mar-18 02-apr-18



AREA MEDICA (Cervello)
PRE LAUREA

Matricola Nome Cognome Matricola Nome Cognome
1 620092 GIORGIA COLLODORO 1 601533 GIUSEPPE CROCE
2 600190 MICHELE BUGGEA 2 428946 STEFANIA RAINERI
3 601030 FRANCESCO SAVERIO RAGUSA 3 592824 GIULIA PIOMBO
4 600688 LARA BRUNASSO 4
5 600219 CLAUDIO GALLUZZO 5
6 620549 ILARIA VIOLA 6
7 551454 ANDREA GIZZI 7
8 552408 MARCO ITALIANO 8
9 9

10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15

AREA CHIRURGICA (Civico)
PRE LAUREA

Matricola Nome Cognome Matricola Nome Cognome
1 601034 ALESSANDRO PRINCIOTTA 1 601039 CLAUDIA DI STEFANO
2 600747 CARMELO PUCCIO 2 600602 MARIA LORENZA RIFICI
3 588691 VALERIA PERNA 3 600571 MARIA ANTONIETTA CATANIA
4 600157 ALESSANDRA ALLEGRO 4 600646 DAVIDE BALDASSANO
5 601256 ROBERTA FAZIO 5 620549 ILARIA VIOLA
6 589070 SALVATORE IACONO 6 590439 VALENTINA DILISI
7 600708 LAURA OCELLO 7 588257 SALVATORE MAESTRI
8 600661 GIANMARCO OLIVA 8 600632 GIUSEPPE PAOLA
9 575849 DARIO SCAGLIONE 9

10 575631 ALESSIO TARANTINO 10 605618 FRANCESCO GRASSO
11 563412 ROBERTO SARDINA 11 600668 PIETRO VENZA
12 600668 PIETRO VENZA 12 600645 GIOVANNI FRANCESCO SAIA
13 589548 CHIARA FERRANTE 13 600330 MARCO CATALDI
14 576200 CLARISSA FILORIZZO 14 600798 GIULIA VASSALLO
15 592910 DARIO SAVARINO 15 600798 GIULIA VASSALLO
16 16 575296 FRANCESCO MANNO
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20

31-mar-18 21-apr-18
12-mar-18 02-apr-18

31-mar-18 21-apr-18
12-mar-18 02-apr-18



AREA CHIRURGICA(Cervello)
PRE LAUREA

Matricola Nome Cognome Matricola Nome Cognome
1 534752 VALERIA ROMANO 1 583304 GIULIO MASSARO
2 620431 MARINELLA FERRARO 2 619583 ANDREA ROSARIO CARMISANO
3 414664 ANTONIO DIMAGGIO 3 583805 VALENTINA VARRICA
4 601452 ROBERTA COSTANZO 4 601005 ALBERTO GIUSEPPE AGOSTARA
5 601088 MANFREDI PALACINO 5 622981 GIUSEPPE CAMMARATA
6 590248 ALBERTO NICOLO' GALVANO 6 600712 GIOVANNI MANDILE
7 600744 CHIARA BRUGARINO 7
8 563690 GIULIA PIA MARTA FICICCHIA 8 589484 GIULIA RASO
9 428946 STEFANIA RAINERI 9 594499 EMANUELE LAZZARA

10 593769 MAURA DEMMA 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15

AREA CHIRURGICA (Policlinico)
PRE LAUREA

Matricola Nome Cognome Matricola Nome Cognome
1 600182 FEDERICA PAOLINI 1 600190 MICHELE BUGGEA
2 600803 ANTONINA CASSARA' 2 620297 GILDA GAGLIO
3 593169 ANABELLE GIUFFRIDA 3 590989 GIUSEPPE ADAMO
4 600552 SOFIA FELICE 4 600692 ROSSELLA GAETANI
5 600537 CHIARA AVANZATO 5 601039 CLAUDIA DI STEFANO
6 600605 FAUSTO CIRANNI 6 549360 MIRIAM BARONE
7 600635 ALESSIA PELLITTERI 7 600725 ERIKA SCICHILONE
8 601138 COSIMO QUARANTA 8 600564 SALVATORE BRUNO
9 600550 FRANCESCO TARANTINO 9 600540 LORENZA DI MARCO

10 607232 CARLA DI BENEDETTO 10 593400 MARIANNA MESSINA
11 601339 PIETRO IACOPELLI 11 596049 CATERINA MANDALA'
12 601145 MARCO RUSSO 12 600575 DAVIDE TRISCARI
13 560239 GIULIANA CARONIA 13 600452 SALVATORE CURTO
14 600712 GIOVANNI MANDILE 14 600691 MONICA LENTINI
15 601420 MARIO GATTO 15 600647 ANTONIO MARINO

596919 MARIA FULVIA DI GRADO
575232 ALDO SIMONE INGORGIA

05-apr-18 17-mag-18
30-apr-18 09-giu-18

31-mar-18 21-apr-18
12-mar-18 02-apr-18



AREA MEDICA (Policlinico)
PRE LAUREA

AREA MEDICA (Civico)
PRE LAUREA

Matricola Nome Cognome Matricola Nome Cognome
1 601039 CLAUDIA DI STEFANO 1 590614 MARINELLA LIUZZO SCORPO
2 600226 GIANFRANCO STALLONE 2 590486 ALBA MANFRE'
3 600778 DIEGO LONARDO 3 600756 TOMMASO FERRARA
4 600577 LIDIA TOMASELLO 4 600796 MARIACONCETTA CUSENZA
5 600614 NICOLE FINOCCHIARO 5 601055 ELEONORA CRACOLICI
6 600744 CHIARA BRUGARINO 6
7 600610 MARTINA VACCA 7 607232 CARLA DI BENEDETTO
8 606462 ANDREA LA PLACA 8 601229 VINCENZO LOMBARDO
9 600747 CARMELO PUCCIO 9 634264 ROBERTA FONTANA

10 600579 ANDREA MARCHESE 10 591320 LAVINIA SANFILIPPO
11 600540 LORENZA DI MARCO 11 589536 DANIEL ADAMO
12 600798 GIULIA VASSALLO 12 594499 EMANUELE LAZZARA
13 577225 ALESSANDRA TAVERNA 13 601329 SERENA GERARDI
14 596049 CATERINA MANDALA' 14 574882 LAURA BURGIO
15 600575 DAVIDE TRISCARI 15 596919 MARIA FULVIA DI GRADO

601256 ROBERTA FAZIO
600607 DARIO CONTI

Matricola Nome Cognome Matricola Nome Cognome
1 611458 GIUSEPPE MOTISI 1 588691 VALERIA PERNA
2 601040 DAVIDE BAIAMONTE 2 600571 MARIA ANTONIETTA CATANIA
3 589070 SALVATORE IACONO 3 593169 ANABELLE GIUFFRIDA
4 531407 LAURA LEVANTINO 4 600225 FEDERICA RUSSELLO
5 600157 ALESSANDRA ALLEGRO 5 600803 ANTONINA CASSARA'
6 589350 MICHELANGELO CULMONE 6 589548 CHIARA FERRANTE
7 600618 DARIO CARACAPPA 7 590439 VALENTINA DILISI
8 600598 RICCARDO GUERCIO 8 589740 ADRIAN CHIARAMONTE
9 588257 SALVATORE MAESTRI 9 600843 ANDREA DI LORENZO

10 601315 FEDERICA LI POMI 10 600635 ALESSIA PELLITTERI
11 601511 ANDREA BONGIORNO 11 601200 RAFFAELE LI VOTI
12 590574 GIULIANO CASSATARO 12 600421 MARIA LAURA LA TORRE
13 604511 ANNALISA D'ARPA 13 590025 VALERIA PROVENZANO
14 600645 GIOVANNI FRANCESCO SAIA 14 547850 STEFANIA CANDILORO
15 575631 ALESSIO TARANTINO 15 594115 GIORGIO BELLINA
16 600795 SILVIA CULMONE 16 600826 GIULIA VIVOLI
17 600661 GIANMARCO OLIVA 17 596912 SIMONA CAPUTO
18 600596 ROBERTO LANZA 18 601034 ALESSANDRO PRINCIOTTA
19 600370 MARCO TOMASINO 19 601627 PAOLO GIUFFRIDA
20 600311 ANTONIO STORNIOLO 20 600825 FABIO FALCONE

12-mag-18 02-giu-18
23-apr-18 14-mag-18

12-mag-18 02-giu-18
23-apr-18 14-mag-18



AREA MEDICA (Cervello)
PRE LAUREA

AREA CHIRURGICA (Civico)
PRE LAUREA

Matricola Nome Cognome Matricola Nome Cognome
1 601408 CLAUDIO BAIATA 1 619802 GIUSEPPE ACQUARO
2 620027 GIULIA SOLLAMI 2 620027 GIULIA SOLLAMI
3 577015 GERMANA CANZONERI 3 649903 ANTONIO CAMBIANO
4 620431 MARINELLA FERRARO 4 589396 GIOVANNI ALBEGGIANI
5 600534 GAETANO LA ROCCA 5 590248 ALBERTO NICOLO' GALVANO
6 600221 DANIELE CASTELLUCCI 6 601088 MANFREDI PALACINO
7 619513 GIOVANNI LA FIURA 7 600708 LAURA OCELLO
8 547684 GIOVANNA SEMINARA 8 575849 DARIO SCAGLIONE
9 9 576983 MARCO POLLAROLO

10 600503 EMILIO ARCURI 10 532247 GIUSEPPE SAVATTERI
11 589393 CHIARA LO VOI 11 535575 CHIARA ALBANO
12 575296 FRANCESCO MANNO 12 589671 ANDREA PORSIO
13 593769 MAURA DEMMA 13 589357 RICCARDO TOMASELLO
14 14 589496 ANGELO DI SALVO
15 15 596654 ANTONINO MORREALE

Matricola Nome Cognome Matricola Nome Cognome
1 547850 STEFANIA CANDILORO 1 600553 CHIARA PAPIA
2 601533 GIUSEPPE CROCE 2 635650 ONOFRIO GUZZO
3 619802 GIUSEPPE ACQUARO 3 600577 LIDIA TOMASELLO
4 547645 MARIACONCETTA TERRACINA 4 620027 GIULIA SOLLAMI
5 590486 ALBA MANFRE' 5 600579 ANDREA MARCHESE
6 590496 FRANCESCO VITALE 6 577015 GERMANA CANZONERI
7 601045 EUGENIA MARIA GRUTTA 7 589917 MARTINA SCIORTINO
8 594115 GIORGIO BELLINA 8 604511 ANNALISA D'ARPA
9 600826 GIULIA VIVOLI 9 590634 IGNAZIO SERGIO RASPANTE LA SCALA

10 576679 CHIARA ROSA CONSIGLIO 10 600607 DARIO CONTI
11 600843 ANDREA DI LORENZO 11 600688 LARA BRUNASSO
12 547501 GABRIELE GEBBIA 12 600221 DANIELE CASTELLUCCI
13 600592 ALESSANDRA GIULIANO 13 619513 GIOVANNI LA FIURA
14 600225 FEDERICA RUSSELLO 14 601315 FEDERICA LI POMI
15 590025 VALERIA PROVENZANO 15 600226 GIANFRANCO STALLONE
16 605781 MIRKO GIUSEPPE VENEZIANO 16 593553 COSTANZA D'ANGELO
17 591003 RICCARDO RASPANTE 17 600733 MARIA CHIARA VIZZINI
18 589607 GUENDA DI BENEDETTO 18 601360 ANDREA SCALMATO
19 601329 SERENA GERARDI 19 600663 FLAVIA LA TORRE
20 619583 ANDREA ROSARIO CARMISANO 20 601351 COSIMO INCANDELA

12-mag-18 02-giu-18
23-apr-18 14-mag-18

12-mag-18 02-giu-18
23-apr-18 14-mag-18



AREA CHIRURGICA(Cervello)
PRE LAUREA

AREA CHIRURGICA (Policlinico)
PRE LAUREA

Matricola Nome Cognome Matricola Nome Cognome
1 601561 FEDERICA DI SALVO 1 572193 ANTONELLA NUNZIA CACIOPPO
2 564106 DANIELA TERESI 2 600219 CLAUDIO GALLUZZO
3 620092 GIORGIA COLLODORO 3 592240 MARIA CLAUDIA CAPORRIMO
4 601789 ROBERTO GRANA' 4 600614 NICOLE FINOCCHIARO
5 584682 FRANCESCA PANDOLFO 5 600788 BRUNA LO ZITO
6 589920 ALBERTO CANTIELLO 6 589350 MICHELANGELO CULMONE
7 549740 GIOVANNI VIENNA 7 600618 DARIO CARACAPPA
8 572193 ANTONELLA NUNZIA CACIOPPO 8 601030 FRANCESCO SAVERIO RAGUSA
9 9 600795 SILVIA CULMONE

10 600619 ANTONIO GUIDO BENIGNO 10 600534 GAETANO LA ROCCA
11 532247 GIUSEPPE SAVATTERI 11 611530 FEDERICA MIRABELLA
12 535575 CHIARA ALBANO 12 600503 EMILIO ARCURI
13 414664 ANTONIO DIMAGGIO 13 589393 CHIARA LO VOI
14 589238 ALESSANDRA POLIZZI 14 600370 MARCO TOMASINO
15 589671 ANDREA PORSIO 15 598963 GIUSEPPE BONGIOVANNI

Matricola Nome Cognome
1 600778 DIEGO LONARDO
2 619802 GIUSEPPE ACQUARO
3 590614 MARINELLA LIUZZO SCORPO
4 547850 STEFANIA CANDILORO
5 591320 LAVINIA SANFILIPPO
6 591015 FILIPPO TRAMONTANA
7 600665 DIEGO TONA
8 589357 RICCARDO TOMASELLO
9 601200 RAFFAELE LI VOTI

10 589487 GIANCARLO BUCCHERI
11 577225 ALESSANDRA TAVERNA
12 575938 ELEONORA SANTANGELO
13 593906 SILVIA COMO
14 589496 ANGELO DI SALVO
15 617899 CHIARA STASSI

600796 MARIACONCETTA CUSENZA
547571 GIUSEPPE ENRICO MAGGIO

08-giu-18
30-giu-18

12-mag-18 02-giu-18
23-apr-18 14-mag-18



AREA MEDICA (Policlinico)
PRE LAUREA

AREA MEDICA (Civico)
PRE LAUREA

Matricola Nome Cognome
1 600182 FEDERICA PAOLINI
2 600788 BRUNA LO ZITO
3 547850 STEFANIA CANDILORO
4 600692 ROSSELLA GAETANI
5 547571 GIUSEPPE ENRICO MAGGIO
6 591559 GRAZIELLA BARBAGIOVANNI
7
8 576679 CHIARA ROSA CONSIGLIO
9 600552 SOFIA FELICE

10 601452 ROBERTA COSTANZO
11 601351 COSIMO INCANDELA
12 590989 GIUSEPPE ADAMO
13 589238 ALESSANDRA POLIZZI
14 649903 ANTONIO CAMBIANO
15 598963 GIUSEPPE BONGIOVANNI

Matricola Nome Cognome
1 589917 MARTINA SCIORTINO
2 620297 GILDA GAGLIO
3
4 600691 MONICA LENTINI
5 601034 ALESSANDRO PRINCIOTTA
6 576200 CLARISSA FILORIZZO
7 600330 MARCO CATALDI
8 589877 MARIKA TRISCARI BARBERI
9 600632 GIUSEPPE PAOLA

10 619583 ANDREA ROSARIO CARMISANO
11 602736 ANTONIO MANCINO
12 601171 ANDREA MARCHESE
13 583805 VALENTINA VARRICA
14 601005 ALBERTO GIUSEPPE AGOSTARA
15 596048 ELEONORA BUTTITTA
16 622981 GIUSEPPE CAMMARATA
17 531577 EMANUELE AMICO GIANDO
18 596341 CHIARA GIORDANO
19 606389 LUCA TIMPA
20

23-giu-18
04-giu-18

23-giu-18
04-giu-18



AREA MEDICA (Cervello)
PRE LAUREA

AREA CHIRURGICA (Civico)
PRE LAUREA

Matricola Nome Cognome
1 575482 CHIARA PINTUS
2 589484 GIULIA RASO
3 559923 GASPARE SPATARO
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

Matricola Nome Cognome
1 649903 ANTONIO CAMBIANO
2 590987 VIVIANA AMATO
3 601055 ELEONORA CRACOLICI
4 606462 ANDREA LA PLACA
5 590574 GIULIANO CASSATARO
6 620066 DILETTA LOPES
7 601511 ANDREA BONGIORNO
8 601229 VINCENZO LOMBARDO
9 600610 MARTINA VACCA

10 600421 MARIA LAURA LA TORRE
11 606179 DANIELA CAMPO
12 566538 ORNELLA GELARDI
13
14 590157 CLAUDIA GAGGIOTTI
15 577329 CHIARA BADALI'
16 601627 PAOLO GIUFFRIDA
17 589536 DANIEL ADAMO
18 600825 FABIO FALCONE
19 607972 CARMELO MARCO GIACCHETTO
20 574882 LAURA BURGIO

23-giu-18
04-giu-18

23-giu-18
04-giu-18



AREA CHIRURGICA(Cervello)
PRE LAUREA

AREA CHIRURGICA (Policlinico)
PRE LAUREA

Matricola Nome Cognome
1 601408 CLAUDIO BAIATA
2 589396 GIOVANNI ALBEGGIANI
3 516547 VINCENZO PILERI
4 605618 FRANCESCO GRASSO
5 601165 ELISA RUBINO
6 552408 MARCO ITALIANO
7 551454 ANDREA GIZZI
8 576983 MARCO POLLAROLO
9 600756 TOMMASO FERRARA

10 634264 ROBERTA FONTANA
11 547903 MARIA GIANCOLA
12 577203 SERENA MESSINA
13 596485 LAURA CUTTITTA
14 600829 PAOLA FILECCIA
15 593151 MARTA FASULO

23-giu-18
04-giu-18


